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Your License Renewal deadline is 
coming soon!

200+ Online & Home Study Courses
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CE Credit Information

    Bd CE   HS  E      Other      Deadline    

Bd :  State Board
CE:  Continuing Education hrs required for renewal
HS:  # of Home Study hours accepted by the Board
E:   Number of hours of Ethics required per renewal

Psychologist

NBCC Provider... The Healthcare Training Institute #6102 is an NBCC-Approved 
Continuing Education Provider (ACEPTM) and may offer NBCC-approved clock 
hours for events that meet NBCC requirements. The ACEP solely is responsible for 
all aspects of the program. 

Other:  Non Ethics hr required
Deadline :  CE Deadline
Ind:  Individual Deadline
See details on website

Bd  CE  HS  E    Other  Deadline    

3
O

N
LI

N
E

C
A

LL

M
A

IL

Psychologis
tsAPA Provider!

P
sy

ch
ol
og

is
ts

A
P
A

 P
ro

vi
de

r!

AK 
AL 
AR 
AZ 
CA 
CO 
CT 
DC 
DE 
FL 
GA 
HI 
IA 
ID 
IL 
IN 
KS 
KY 
LA 
MA 
MD 
ME 
MI 
MN 
MO 
MS 

3 
n/a
n/a 
4 
6 
n/a 
n/a 
3 
n/a 
3 
3 not HS

n/a 
6 
4 
3 
6 
3 
3
2
n/a 
3 
3 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
2 

40 
20 
19 
60 
36 
n/a 
n/a 
30 
40 
40 
40
n/a 
40 
20 
24 
40 
50 
30 
30 
20 
40 
40 
n/a 
40
40 
20

n/a 
n/a 
n/a

4 dom vio/Child 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a

3 Cul Comp 

n/a
2 med, 2 dom vio 

    3 psypharm

n/a
or 6 Risk Mgt 

MT n/a 

n/a 
n/a

6 Diag & Treat 

3  Supervision

n/a 
n/a

3 risk mtg & 3 cul. div 

3 Supervision 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a

Jun 30 
Sep 30
Jun 30 
Apr 30 
Ind
n/a 
n/a 
Dec 31 
Jul 31
May 30 
Dec 31
n/a
Jun 30 
Ind 
Sep 30 
Aug 31 
Ind 
Ind 
Jun 30 
Jun 30 
Dec 31 
Apr 30 
n/a 
n/a
Jan 31 
Jun 30

20 
20
19 
60 
36 
n/a 
n/a 
30 
40 
40 
10
n/a 
40 
20 
18
20 
40 
12
30 
20 
20 
20 
n/a 
40 
40 
20

MT 
NC 
ND 
NE 
NH 
NJ 
NM 
NV 
NY 
OH 
OK 
OR 
PA 
RI 
SC 
SD 
TN 
TX 
UT 
VA 
VT 
WA 
WI 
WV 
WY 

40 
18 
40 
24 
40 
n/a 
40 
30 
n/a
23
20 
50 
30 
12 
24
6 
40 
12 
48 
14 
60 
60 
40 
20 
30 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a

4 Cul Div 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a
n/a

7 Pain Mgt

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a 
n/a

3 Cul Div 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a

or 6 risk Mgt 

n/a 
n/a

40 
18 
20 
24 
20 
n/a 
25 
15 
n/a
23
20 
25
15
12
24
6 
40 
12 
18
8
30 
60 
40 
20 
30 
 

Dec 31 
Sep 30 
Oct 31 
Jan 1 
Ind 
n/a 
Jul 1 
Dec 31 
n/a 
Aug 31 
Sep 30 
Ind
Nov 30 
May 30 
Nov 30 
June 30 
Ind 
May 31 
Sep 
Jun 30 
Jan 31 
Ind
Sep 30
Ind 
Jun 30

0 
3 
3 
0 
6 
n/a 
5 
6 
n/a 
3
3 
4 
3
0 
0
0 
n/a 
3 
6 
1.5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
0 

PSYCHOLOGIST:  APA Provider... The Healthcare Training 
Institute #1537 is approved by the American Psychological Association (APA) to 
sponsor continuing education for psychologists.  HTI maintains responsibility for 
these programs and their contents.  

ASWB Provider... The Healthcare Training Institute (HTI), provider #1073,  is 
approved as a provider for social work continuing education by the Association 
of Social Work Boards (ASWB) through the Approved Continuing Education 
(ACE) program.   
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No time for a Seminar?  Select from 
mp3, CD, and DVD course formats

View course content & score test FREE 
 

Buy 2 Courses
SAVE 
15%

Buy 3 Courses
SAVE 
17%

Buy 4 Courses
SAVE 
20%

Buy 5 Courses
SAVE 
25%

BUY MORE, SAVE MORE!

APA
NBCC

ASWB
NAADAC

Buy courses for 2 renewal cycles.  Complete some now & some later.

MentalHealthCE.com

25 per column

Choose from 
Psychology Board 

accepted 
Online &  

Home Study Courses
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Buy 2 courses
SAVE 
15%

Buy 3 courses
SAVE 
17%

Buy 4 courses
SAVE 
20%

Buy 5 courses
SAVE 
25%

Buy more, Save more!

CEUs as easy as 1,2,3!

Buy courses for 2 renewal cycles.  Complete some now & some later.

*Share with Colleagues and Save
with Group Online purchase 

Get25% offSee  above

Take & Score Test FREE. You get unlimited scoring 
trials.  Then get your CE Certificate instantly. Your CE 
history is maintained in your account.

Read all Course Content FREE, download FREE 
optional mp3 audios, or view some sections on           

1

2

3

Step

Step

Step

Go to MentalHealthCE.com. Select from 200+ 
courses.  No books to buy!  No passwords, payment, 
or registration is needed to view content. 

Buy Course(s) for yourself and additional low-cost Certificate Access 
Codes to share with your colleagues.  This Certificate Access Code 
allows your colleagues to receive their certificate once they have com-
pleted the online test. The above “15% - 25% Discounts” apply.

Important Note:  Orders for additional Certificate Access Codes MUST 
be accompanied by an order of the same Course and purchased at the 
same time.  How it works: 1. Select course(s). View content free online.  
2. Add selected course(s) to cart.  3. Enter  the number of colleagues you 
wish to receive Certificate Access Codes.  Above 15% - 25% discounts 
are applied automatically.  4. Pay  5. Provide colleagues with the Certifi-
cate Access Code. Then take course(s).

10 CE Hrs By mai l  $95! Onl ine $85! 
*Share with Colleagues price - Only $59 

6 CE Hrs By mail  $73! Online $65! 
*Share with Colleagues Price - Only $45

4 CE Hrs By mail  $59! Online $49! 
*Share with Colleagues Price - Only $34

3 CE Hrs By mail  $49! Online $45! 
*Share with Colleagues Price - Only $31
Courses also available in 8, 7, 5, 2, and 1 CE hour lengths 

No rush! Courses valid for 1 year

DVD & CD Home Study format by mail OR...
online read transcript with optional mp3 audios.

Choose from
Two course Formats

“Just what I needed. Good practical information I can use with clients this very afternoon. Thanks.” D. Walker, Counselor, MFT

 Most popular Psychologist CE Courses - 200+ Courses Online

Self-Injury 
(SM 10 hr)

- Bodily Alienation & Self-Mirroring
- Poorly Executed Hospitalizations
- The Country-Club Mother & more... 

Pain Mgt & CBT
(1, 3, 6, 7, & 10 hrs hr)

- Fantasy Technique to get Past the Pain
- Bodily Alienation and a “Self-Mirror” 
- Poorly Executed Hospitalization & more... 

Juvenile Sex Offenders
(JSO 10 hr)

- Understanding Deviant Arousal Patterns 
- 3 Ways to Effectively Measure Recidivism
- 5 Areas in the Climate of Denial & more...

Postpartum Depression
(BO 4 hr) 

- 5 Steps to Alleviating STS
- Use of 3 Burn-Out Shields
- 4 LIfe Saving Tips & more...

School Shootings 
(SSE 4, 6, & 10 hr) 

- Identifying the Masters of Disguise
- 3 Conflicts Preventing Recovery 
- See Origins of the Rampage & more...

Medical Errors
(MED1 - 2hr)

- Patient Safety in Palliative Care
- Pre-Analytical Issue in Patient Safety 
- Pharmacovigilance, Detection & more...

Borderline 
(BPIC 1, 3, and 6 hr)

- How to Find & Challenge a Schema
- Using 4 “Reaction Analysis” Questions
- Techniques for Subjugation & more...

Play Therapy
(RCF 10 hr)

- Use Symbolism to Enhance Play Therapy
- Absolute, Clinical, & Reactionary Limits 
- 4-Step ‘Popping Problem’ Exercise & more...

Clinical Supervision
(SEC  3, 4, 5, & 6 hr)

- 4-Step Conflict Resolution Formula
- Dealing with Resistant Supervisees
- 4 Ethical Cornerstone Questions 

Substance Abuse
(MM 1 & 10 hr) 

- 10 Pre-Intervention Steps
- Connecting with the Mascot
- Overcoming the 3 R’s & more...

Sexual Abuse
(SA 6 hr)

- ‘Positive Retrospection’ Exercise
- Rebuilding the Loss of Childhood 
- False Memory Generation & more...

Risk Management 
(RM 3 & 6 hr)

- 7 Steps in Parents Assessing Their Child 
- Clients with a Conflict ‘Adrenaline Rush’ 
- The two Questions NOT to Ask! & more....

PTSD & Combat 
(ND 1, 4, & 10 hr)

- Treating 4 Forms of PTSD Depression
- 4 Key Techniques for Safely Recalling 
- Survivor Guilt, Self-Mutilation & more...

Dissociative Identity Dis. 
(DID 10 hr)

- 3 Methods for Meeting Alter-Personalities 
- Criminal Acts, Competition, Forbidden Wishes 
- Meet the “Angry One” & more...

Male Suicide 
(MS 10 hr)

- Tools for the Counterdependent Male
- Building Self-Esteem without Self-Centeredness 
- Dad Zone vs. Mommy List & more...

Anxiety & CBT
(BCS 10 hr)

- CBT strategy for Unanswerable Questions
- Wish I’d Done It List
- The Dark Side of Spirituality & more...

Depression 
(DY 10 hr)

- Alphabet Actions, The Brick Test
- SQ3R & the Egg Timer, Problem Horoscope 
- Zen & Rubber Band CBT & more... 

Self Esteem & CBT
(SEA 2 & 10 hr)

- 3 Keys to Clouding the Inner Critic
- Using the Howitzer Mantras
- Using ‘Probing the Nagger’ & more...

Trauma, Grief & Loss 
(DL10 hr)

- Paralyzed & Alone, Relationship Inventory 
- Combat, 5 Types of Secondary Wounding
- Moving Beyond Guilty Feelings & more...

Schizophrenia
(SCR 10 hr)

- Schneider’s 11 Guidelines for Suspicion 
- “Energizer” Technique, Decrease Apathy 
- Psychosis and  Self-Talk & more...

Crisis Intervention 
(CRI 10 hr)

- Key Factors in the Crisis Interview  
- Common Denominator, Magic Rescuer 
- 3 Phases for Rape Victims & more..

Eating Disorders & CBT
(EDB xxxhr)

- Discounting with “Tear Out Hypocrisy”
- Pseudo-Identity & a Personality Picture
- Anorexia as the “Con Man”& more...

Internet Bullying 
(IB 4 & 10 hr)

- 3 Steps to Help a Teens Gain Empathy
- “Peer Practice” Increase Confidence 
- How to Empower Bystanders & more...

Ethical Boundaries 
(CB 2, 3, 5,  & 10 hr)

- 4 Rules for Avoiding Judgment
- Your Paycheck vs Your Principles?
- To Touch or Not to Touch? & more...

ADD/ADHD 
(LB 10 hr)

- ‘Dissolving Resistance’ for Perfectionists 
- Shifting, Running Out of Gas, & Cruise 
- 4-Step “STAR” Technique & more...
 

MentalHealthCE.com/psy

CBT - Brief Cognitive Behavioral Therapy Courses
read FREE online with FREE mp3 audio downloads!

 
.

Get started now! Go to
MentalHealthCE.com/psyPlay Course mp3 audios or              videos 

for your next Staff meeting or
take course Individually! More online...

Course Topics, Course Code, & Selected Course Content 

Cognitive Behavioral Therapy Strategies for Treating Anxiety -BCS  
Treating Dysthymia in Children & Adults with CBT- - DY

CBT Techniques for Treating Binging & Purging Clients  - 1EDB

Anger Management: Cognitive Behavioral Therapy - CTI, 

OCD: Seven Effective CBT Behavioral Strategies - OCD

Anger Mgt: CBT Strategies for Your Out of Control Client - TOC


